
EMAILBUILDING

DESIGNATED COVID-19 OFFICIALS

FLOOR DESIGNATED OFFICIAL
BDC 

BDC 

BDC 

BDC

BDC

PHARMACY

PHARMACY

PHARMACY

PRF

RC1 NORTH

RC1 NORTH

RC1 NORTH

RC1 NORTH

RC1 NORTH

RC1 NORTH

RC1 NORTH

RC1 NORTH

RC1 SOUTH

RC1 SOUTH

RC1 SOUTH

RC1 SOUTH

RC1 SOUTH

RC1 SOUTH

RC1 SOUTH

RC1 SOUTH

RC1 SOUTH

RC1 SOUTH

RC1 SOUTH

RC2

RC2

RC2

RC2

RC2

RC2

RC2

RC2

RC2

RC2

Robert Slover 
Paul Wadwa
Peter Gottlieb
Kristine Kuhn
Lori Sussell

David Ross
David Ross
David Ross

Paul Rozance

Michael Zuscik 
Tamim Shaikh 
Julie Siegenthaler 
Mark Petrash Dr. 
Mark Dell’Acqua 
Angie Ribera 
Leslie Berg Leslie 
Berg

Jeff Kieft
Jeff Kieft 
Slobodan Todorovic 
Steve Anderson 
Mark Dell’Acqua 
Rebecca Schweppe 
Wells Messersmith 
Julie Cooper
Julie Cooper
Jeff Stansbury 
Wendy Macklin

Natalie Serkova
Nanette Santoro
Joaquin Espinosa
Penny Clarke
Glenn Furuta
Raphael Nemenoff
Tim Mckinsey
Chris Evans 
Sean Colgan
Eric Poeschla

ROBERT.SLOVER@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 

PAUL.WADWA@CUANSCHUTZ@EDU

PETER.GOTTLIEB@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 

KRISTINE.KUHN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

LORI.SUSSEL@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU  

DAVID.ROSS@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU  

DAVID.ROSS@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU  

DAVID.ROSS@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU  

PAUL.ROZANCE@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

MICHAEL.ZUSCIK@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 

TAMIM.SHAIKH@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 

JULIE.SIEGENTHALER@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 
MARK.PETRASH@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 

MARK.DELLACQUA@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 

ANGIE.RIBERA@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 

LESLIE.BERG@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 

LESLIE.BERG@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

JEFFREY.KIEFT@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 

JEFFREY.KIEFT@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 

SLOBODAN.TODOROVIC@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 

STEVE.ANDERSON@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 

MARK.DELLACQUA@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 

REBECCA.SCHWEPPE@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 

WELLS.MESSERSMITH@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 

JULIA.P.COOPER@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 

JULIA.P.COOPER@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 

JEFFREY.STANSBURY@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 

WENDY.MACKLIN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

NATALIE.SERKOVA@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

NANETTE.SANTORO@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

JOAQUIN.ESPINOSA@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

PENNY.CLARKE@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

GLENN.FURUTA@CHILDRENSCOLORADO.ORG

RAPHAEL.NEMENOFF@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

TIMOTHY.MCKINSEY@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 

CHRISTOPHER.EVANS@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU   

SEAN.COLGAN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

ERIC.POESCHLA@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

VERSION 1.5: FEBRUARY 2022

ALL

1

2 

3

4

2

3

4

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

mailto:mark.dellacqua@cuanschutz.edu
mailto:MARK.DELLACQUA@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU


EMAILBUILDING FLOOR DESIGNATED OFFICIAL
UCH

401

402

AHWC

BIC/ PET/CT

CU MED BUILD

CU MED BUILD

CU MED OB/GYN

CCTO

LEPRINO (IMAGE GRP)

LEPRINO 

CU REHAB

FITZ 

FITZ

FITZ

ED2 S

ED1 

Michael Mueller

Myron Levin

Michele Kimmminau

Luciana Smith (Dfa)

Jason Tregellas

Jennifer Armstrong
Michel Chonchol
Jeanelle Sheeder

Chris Lieu

Kerry Hildreth
Tom Campbell

Renee Rudys-Shapard

Emily Hager

Lisa Kornfeld
Jennifer Lapsley Stevens
Renee Rudys-Shapard 

Corry Rosenberg

Mary Jane Rapport

MICHAEL.MUELLER@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

MYRON.LEVIN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

MICHELE.KIMMINAUR@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

LUCIANA.SMITH@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

JASON.TREGELLAS@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

JENNIFER.ARMSTRONG@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

MICHEL.CHONCHOL@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

JEANELLE.SHEEDER2CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

CHRISTOPHER.LIEU@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

KERRY.HILDRETH@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

THOMAS.CAMPBELL@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

RENEE.RUDYS-SHAPARD

EMILY.HAGER@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

LISA.KORNFELD@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

JENNIFER.STEVENS-LAPSLEY@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

RENEE.SHAPARD-RUDYS@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

CORDELIA.ROSENBERG@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

MARYJANE.RAPPORT@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

VERSION 1.5: FEBRUARY 2022

CYCLOTRON

GRD

2

ALL

1

4

ALL

3RD

CTRC 3RD

4

GRD EAST

GRD EAST

2

3300

INTERDISC 
MOVEMENT LAB


